
1 Nayu MATSUSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 78.46 44.46 34.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 2 3 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.480 -1 1 0 1

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.57 7.872 2 1 1 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 1

5 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.39 6.810 -1 0 -1 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.17 1.26-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

40.86 44.46

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.083.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.253.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.253.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.173.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 3.75

34.00

2 KEI YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 74.58 37.50 37.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.24 2.042 2 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 1

3 3Lz!<+2T ! 6.02 -1.10 4.92-3 -1 -1 -3 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 0 2

6 2Lo+2T+2Loq q 4.70 -0.34 4.36-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 3Lz!< ! 5.19 X -1.10 4.09-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 1 2 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3

36.44 37.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

37.08
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3 Natsuno KASHOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OITA GOLD FSC 15 70.11 35.57 34.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 2.030 -1 1 0 -1

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.71 3.53-2 -2 0 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

5 3Tq q 4.20 -0.70 3.50-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X 0.44 6.252 2 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 0 -1 -1 -1

35.60 35.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.423.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

34.54

4 Kokone MAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 69.20 34.90 34.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.26 3.46-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.71 3.53-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 0 1 0

4 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.96 -0.33 5.63-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 1

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 0 0

38.22 34.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

34.80

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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5 Tamaki FUJIWARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 64.90 30.74 34.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.812 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 3 1 1 1

7 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 0 0 1

31.17 30.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

34.66

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

6 Kokomi SUGII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 61.49 29.06 32.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 2 1 1

3 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 4.70 -0.21 4.490 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 1

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.851 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

28.35 29.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.083.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

32.93

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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7 Saki Takeda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 59.31 29.44 29.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2F+2Lo+2Tq q 5.28 X -0.42 4.86-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 0 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

30.03 29.44

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

29.87

8 ramu nakajo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 55.34 25.03 30.81 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 0

3 2Aq q 3.30 -1.32 1.98-4 -2 -5 -5 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

5 2Lze+2T+2Lo< e 4.34 -0.67 3.67-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.24 3.652 2 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.23 1.64-1 -1 0 -2 -2

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.40 0.80-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

26.92 25.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

30.81

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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9 NANAKO TAKAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 54.60 26.73 27.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T+1Lo 3.96 X -0.12 3.84-1 0 0 -1 -1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 -1

10 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 0 -1 -1

27.00 26.73

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

27.87

10 MIYUU MOTOMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 53.69 22.99 31.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.84 1.26-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 3 2

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F<+2Lo<+2T< < 3.84 -0.67 3.17-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 1 0 0

9 2F<+2T < 3.01 X -0.29 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 0 0 -1

24.52 22.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.083.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

31.20

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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11 ReikaKUNIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 51.50 24.26 27.74 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 1

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.00 6.301 0 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 0 -1

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.39 1.46-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

25.58 24.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

27.74

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

12 YUINA KAJIFUSA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 51.16 21.96 29.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.46 -0.54 3.92-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.25 1.65-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.37 0.84-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

22.85 21.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

29.20
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13 AOI TAKAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 50.80 22.40 28.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 1 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 0 0 1

4 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.27 3.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 -1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 -1 -1 -1

23.24 22.40

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

28.40

14 Shieri TABATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 48.94 19.72 29.72 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 0.00 3.10-1 1 0 1 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz+2Lo<+2T< < 4.50 -0.91 3.59-5 -4 -4 -5 -3

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.681 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

21.58 19.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.583.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.834.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

29.72

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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15 Yume Hosotani

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 48.39 21.15 27.74 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 2 2 1

2 2Lz!<+2T+2T< ! 4.02 -0.84 3.18-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -3 -5

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Loq+2Lo q 3.74 X -0.34 3.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

23.24 21.15

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

27.74

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

16 Sena NAGASAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YAKUMO FSC 2 48.21 19.96 28.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<+2T < 3.64 -0.26 3.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.06 -0.34 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.240 0 -1 -1 -1

6 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

8 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 1 -1 -1 0

22.67 19.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.583.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

28.25
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